Website : www.keralapsc.gov.in Phone : 04912505398
eMail : kpsc@keralapsc.org

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE, PALAKKAD

SL. No. :34/2016/DOP Palakkad

Dated 18.11.16
Cat. No. : 015/2014

NOTIFICATION

The following is the Short List containing the Register Numbers of candidates who are found provisionally eligible
to be Called for an Interview for selection to the post of WORK SUPERINTENDENT- (Category No.
015/2014 ) in AGRICULTURE(SOIL CONSERVATION UNIT) DEPARTMENT Palakkad on Rs.9940-16580
on the basis of the Objective Type Test (OMR) held on 28/04/2015.

The Register Numbers are arranged in their numerical sequence and the arrangement does not in any way,
indicate their respective rank on the basis of the said test.

Main List
100760 101066 101744 102720 102828 104741
104745 104748 104752 104755 104757 104769
104770 104773 104776 104780 104782 104785
104789 104791 104798 104802 104805 104808
104810 104811 104814 104825 104830 104847
104849 104850 104873 104879 104881 104888
104899 104903 104904 104908 104916 104925
104926 104943 104944 104957 104960 104964
104971 104975 104998 105002 105011 105012
105015 105024 105025 105039 105040 105051
105063 105069 105074 105084 105099 105109
105117 105118 105119 105130 105136 105137
105141 105142 105149 105154 105169 105179
105434 106124

Supplementary List

Ezhava
104750 104761 104764 104784 104812 104846
104852 104862 104918 104927 104930 pAo 104938

104940 104947 105003 105020 105022 105092



105171

100868
104856

101446
104909
105102

100447

104744

102706

101293

103213

102226

100580

105174

104734
104875

104730
104983
105125

100466

104864

104736

104894

105156

DA-O

104793
105062

104739
105005
105143

101355

104956

104902

105176

Scheduled Caste
104826

105068
Scheduled Tribe
Nil

Muslim
104751
105077

105376
Latin Catholics/A.I.

101474
0.B.C.

105065
Viswakarma

104987
SIUC Nadar

0.X.

Dheevara

Hindu Nadar

104843
105070

104797
105080
105718

102879

105122

105173

WORK SUPERINTENDENT
Palakkad

104854
105107

104863
105081
105735

103960

List of Differently abled Candidates for 3% Reservation

Low Vision

Not eligible

Hearing Impairment

Nil



3 WORK SUPERINTENDENT
Palakkad

Locomotor Disability / Cerebral Palsy

104729 pA-0 104730 PA-0 104930 PA-0

Note:- (1) Inclusion of Register Numbers in this list is purely provisional subject to scrutiny and admission of
application on absolute basis. Inclusion of Register numbers in the Short list does not confer any right on the
candidate for inclusion in the Ranked List.

Note:- (2) The list has been prepared by including the number of candidates who have secured top marks in the
OMR Test.

Note :- (3) The candidates who have secured 37 (Thirty seven) marks and above are included in the Main List of
the Short list and the requisite marks have been lowered to the extent necessary in respect of the

Supplementary list.

Note:- (4) Candidates included in the Short List should upload and produce in person the original documents for
verification. Date, Time and venue of Certificate verification of candidates included in the short list will be
intimated in due course.

Note:- (5) According to the existing procedure, revaluation of answer scripts is not allowed but answer scripts
can be rechecked after the publication of Ranked List. Detailed instructions will be published in the Ranked List
to be published for the post.

Note :- (6) Candidates belonging to Other Backward Classes included in this list who are required to produce
Non - Creamy Layer Certificate as per G.O (P) No: 81/09/SC/ST/DD dated 26.09.2009 shall produce the same
along with the other documents mentioned above at the time of verification of original documents.

Note :- (7) Copy of answer scripts of the OMR Test held on 28/04/2015 will be issued to those candidates who,
apply for the same remitting the prescribed fee after approval of the Ranked List. Candidates whose Register
Numbers are invalidated are advised to refer to Notification No : ERVII(1)6686/15/EW DATED 11/01/2016.

GANGADHARAN KV

DISTRICT OFFICER
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

District Office , Palakkad

Office of the

Kerala Public Service Commission
District Office,Palakkad

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.



