Website: www.keralapsc.gov.in Phone: 04912505398

eMail: kpsc@keralapsc.org

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE, PALAKKAD

SL. No. :34/2016/DOP Palakkad Dated 18.11.16

Cat. No.: 015/2014

NOTIFICATION

The following is the Short List containing the Register Numbers of candidates who are found provisionally eligible to be Called for an Interview for selection to the post of **WORK SUPERINTENDENT-** (Category No. **015/2014**) in **AGRICULTURE(SOIL CONSERVATION UNIT) DEPARTMENT Palakkad** on Rs.**9940-16580** on the basis of the **Objective Type Test (OMR)** held on **28/04/2015**.

The Register Numbers are arranged in their numerical sequence and the arrangement does not in any way, indicate their respective rank on the basis of the said test.

<u>Main List</u>								
100760	101066	101744	102720	102828	104741			
104745	104748	104752	104755	104757	104769			
104770	104773	104776	104780	104782	104785			
104789	104791	104798	104802	104805	104808			
104810	104811	104814	104825	104830	104847			
104849	104850	104873	104879	104881	104888			
104899	104903	104904	104908	104916	104925			
104926	104943	104944	104957	104960	104964			
104971	104975	104998	105002	105011	105012			
105015	105024	105025	105039	105040	105051			
105063	105069	105074	105084	105099	105109			
105117	105118	105119	105130	105136	105137			
105141	105142	105149	105154	105169	105179			
105434	106124							
Supplementary List								
<u>Ezhava</u>								
104750	104761	104764	104784	104812	104846			
104852	104862	104918	104927	104930 DA-O	104938			
104940	104947	105003	105020	105022	105092			

105171	105174	105176							
Scheduled Caste									
100868	104734	104793	104826	104843	104854				
104856	104875	105062	105068	105070	105107				
	Scheduled Tribe								
			Nil						
	<u>Muslim</u>								
101446	104730 DA-O	104739	104751	104797	104863				
104909	104983	105005	105077	105080	105081				
105102	105125	105143	105376	105718	105735				
Latin Catholics/A.I.									
100447	100466	101355	101474	102879	103960				
<u>O.B.C.</u>									
104744	104864	104956	105065	105122					
	<u>Viswakarma</u>								
102706	104736	104902	104987	105173					
	SIUC Nadar								
101293									
	<u>O.X.</u>								
103213	104894								
	<u>Dheevara</u>								
102226	105156								
	<u>Hindu Nadar</u>								
100580									
List of Differently abled Candidates for 3% Reservation									
<u>Low Vision</u>									

Hearing Impairment

Nil

Not eligible

Locomotor Disability / Cerebral Palsy

104729 DA-O 104730 DA-O 104930 DA-O

Note:- (1) Inclusion of Register Numbers in this list is purely provisional subject to scrutiny and admission of application on absolute basis. Inclusion of Register numbers in the Short list does not confer any right on the candidate for inclusion in the Ranked List.

Note:- (2) The list has been prepared by including the number of candidates who have secured top marks in the OMR Test.

Note :- (3) The candidates who have secured **37 (Thirty seven)** marks and above are included in the Main List of the Short list and the requisite marks have been lowered to the extent necessary in respect of the Supplementary list.

Note:- (4) Candidates included in the Short List should upload and produce in person the original documents for verification. Date, Time and venue of Certificate verification of candidates included in the short list will be intimated in due course.

Note:- (5) According to the existing procedure, revaluation of answer scripts is not allowed but answer scripts can be rechecked after the publication of Ranked List. Detailed instructions will be published in the Ranked List to be published for the post.

Note :- (6) Candidates belonging to Other Backward Classes included in this list who are required to produce Non – Creamy Layer Certificate as per G.O (P) No: 81/09/SC/ST/DD dated 26.09.2009 shall produce the same along with the other documents mentioned above at the time of verification of original documents.

Note :- (7) Copy of answer scripts of the OMR Test held on **28/04/2015** will be issued to those candidates who, apply for the same remitting the prescribed fee after approval of the Ranked List. Candidates whose Register Numbers are invalidated are advised to refer to Notification No: **ERVII(1)6686/15/EW DATED 11/01/2016**.

GANGADHARAN K V
DISTRICT OFFICER
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
District Office, Palakkad

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission District Office, Palakkad

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.